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Position
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Other Positions Held City

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Department Total Wages
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$236,756
$205,075
$200,639
$192,286
$190,294
$178,126
$171,166
$169,558
$169,245
$167,628
$167,259
$161,365
$160,762
$157,275
$155,449
$148,649
$148,545
$148,060
$147,946
$146,088
$143,787
$142,480
$141,829
$141,407
$140,798
$140,057
$140,016
$138,721
$138,503
$138,275
$137,351



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police
Police
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police

Police

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$136,197
$135,584
$135,092
$134,756
$134,537
$133,247
$131,864
$131,195
$130,423
$128,327
$127,501
$127,235
$125,926
$125,162
$125,049
$124,764
$121,838
$121,006
$120,116
$119,946
$118,937
$118,692
$118,409
$117,325
$115,894
$115,645
$115,094
$113,969
$111,908
$110,765
$110,496
$109,534



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police
Police
Police
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Public Safety Dispatcher Il
Police
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Police
Public Safety Dispatcher I
Police
Police
Public Safety Dispatcher Il

Police

Community Services Officer ||

Police

Community Services Officer ||

Police

Police

Community Services Officer Il

Police

Community Services Officer Il

Police Records Assistant Il

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$109,422
$109,087
$108,630
$106,991
$103,577
$99,872
$99,738
$97,631
$93,304
$92,038
$91,621
$91,115
$90,860
$84,535
$84,193
$83,008
$82,239
$81,929
$80,801
$79,275
$76,344
$74,241
$72,676
$70,979
$70,629
$66,577
$65,898
$64,986
$62,063
$60,805
$57,982
$56,868



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Records Assistant ||
Police

Police Records Assistant |l
Police Records Assistant |l

Police Records Assistant Il

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$56,289
$55,770
$51,971
$51,434
$50,244



