	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police		Napa	Police	\$236,756
2.	Police		Napa	Police	\$205,075
3.	Police		Napa	Police	\$200,639
4.	Police		Napa	Police	\$192,286
5.	Police		Napa	Police	\$190,294
6.	Police		Napa	Police	\$178,126
7.	Police		Napa	Police	\$171,166
8.	Police		Napa	Police	\$169,558
9.	Police		Napa	Police	\$169,245
10.	Police		Napa	Police	\$167,628
11.	Police		Napa	Police	\$167,259
12.	Police		Napa	Police	\$161,365
13.	Police		Napa	Police	\$160,762
14.	Police		Napa	Police	\$157,275
15.	Police		Napa	Police	\$155,449
16.	Police		Napa	Police	\$148,649
17.	Police		Napa	Police	\$148,545
18.	Police		Napa	Police	\$148,060
19.	Police		Napa	Police	\$147,946
20.	Police		Napa	Police	\$146,088
21.	Police		Napa	Police	\$143,787
22.	Police		Napa	Police	\$142,480
23.	Police		Napa	Police	\$141,829
24.	Police		Napa	Police	\$141,407
25.	Police		Napa	Police	\$140,798
26.	Police		Napa	Police	\$140,057
27.	Police		Napa	Police	\$140,016
28.	Police		Napa	Police	\$138,721
29.	Police		Napa	Police	\$138,503
30.	Police		Napa	Police	\$138,275
31.	Police		Napa	Police	\$137,351

32.	Police	Napa	Police	\$136,197
33.	Police	Napa	Police	\$135,584
34.	Police	Napa	Police	\$135,092
35.	Police	Napa	Police	\$134,756
36.	Police	Napa	Police	\$134,537
37.	Police	Napa	Police	\$133,247
38.	Police	Napa	Police	\$131,864
39.	Police	Napa	Police	\$131,195
40.	Police	Napa	Police	\$130,423
41.	Police	Napa	Police	\$128,327
42.	Police	Napa	Police	\$127,501
43.	Police	Napa	Police	\$127,235
44.	Police	Napa	Police	\$125,926
45.	Police	Napa	Police	\$125,162
46.	Police	Napa	Police	\$125,049
47.	Police	Napa	Police	\$124,764
48.	Police	Napa	Police	\$121,838
49.	Police	Napa	Police	\$121,006
50.	Police	Napa	Police	\$120,116
51.	Police	Napa	Police	\$119,946
52.	Police	Napa	Police	\$118,937
53.	Police	Napa	Police	\$118,692
54.	Police	Napa	Police	\$118,409
55.	Police	Napa	Police	\$117,325
56.	Police	Napa	Police	\$115,894
57.	Police	Napa	Police	\$115,645
58.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$115,094
59.	Police	Napa	Police	\$113,969
60.	Police	Napa	Police	\$111,908
61.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$110,765
62.	Police	Napa	Police	\$110,496
63.	Police	Napa	Police	\$109,534

95.	Police Records Assistant II	Napa	Police	\$56,868
94.	Community Services Officer II	Napa	Police	\$57,982
93.	Police	Napa	Police	\$60,805
92.	Community Services Officer II	Napa	Police	\$62,063
91.	Police	Napa	Police	\$64,986
90.	Police	Napa	Police	\$65,898
89.	Community Services Officer II	Napa	Police	\$66,577
88.	Police	Napa	Police	\$70,629
87.	Community Services Officer II	Napa	Police	\$70,979
86.	Police	Napa	Police	\$72,676
85.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$74,241
84.	Police	Napa	Police	\$76,344
83.	Police	Napa	Police	\$79,275
82.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$80,801
81.	Police	Napa	Police	\$81,929
80.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$82,239
79.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$83,008
78.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$84,193
77.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$84,535
76.	Police	Napa	Police	\$90,860
75.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$91,115
74.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$91,621
73.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$92,038
72.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$93,304
71.	Police	Napa	Police	\$97,631
70.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$99,738
69.	Police	Napa	Police	\$99,872
68.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$103,577
67.	Police	Napa	Police	\$106,991
66.	Police	Napa	Police	\$108,630
65.	Police	Napa	Police	\$109,087
64.	Public Safety Dispatcher II	Napa	Police	\$109,422

96.	Police Records Assistant II	Napa	Police	\$56,289
97.	Police	Napa	Police	\$55,770
98.	Police Records Assistant II	Napa	Police	\$51,971
99.	Police Records Assistant II	Napa	Police	\$51,434
100.	Police Records Assistant II	Napa	Police	\$50,244